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ROUND

CME SEMINAR JOURNAL CLUB

1 Dr. Anam Dr. Preeti Assiatant 

Professor

1.1.2020 Wednedday 3:00am to 4:00pm

2 Dr. Bharti  Professor 2.1.2020 Thursday 3:00am to 4:00pm PG Teaching

3 Dr. Shivani 

Singhal

3.1.2020 Friday 3:00am to 4:00pm CASE 

4 4.1.2020 Saturday 3:00am to 4:00pm All Faculty

5 Dr. Shivani 

Bector

Dr. Bharti  Professor 6.1.2020 Monday 3:00am to 4:00pm
Radiotherapy

6 Dr. Smita  Professor 7.1.2020 Tuesday 3:00am to 4:00pm PG Teaching

7 Dr. Babik  Dr. Natasha Assiatant 

Professor

8.1.2020 Wednedday 3:00am to 4:00pm

8      9.1.2020 Thursday 3:00am to 4:00pm

9 Dr. Kainat 10.1.2020 Friday 3:00am to 4:00pm CASE 

10 11.1.2020 Saturday 3:00am to 4:00pm All Faculty

11 Dr. Yashi Dr. Renu Assiatant 

Professor

13.1.2020 Monday 3:00am to 4:00pm
Chemotherapy 

12 Dr. Bharti Professor 14.1.2020 Tuesday 3:00am to 4:00pm PG Teaching

13 Dr. Divya  Dr. Neeta  Associate 

Professor

15.1.2020 Wednedday 3:00am to 4:00pm

14 16.1.2020 Thursday 3:00am to 4:00pm

15 Dr. kamini 17.1.2020 Friday 3:00am to 4:00pm

16 18.1.2020 Saturday 3:00am to 4:00pm All Faculty

17 Dr. Osho Dr. Smita Professor 20.1.2020 Monday 3:00am to 4:00pm Menopause-I

18 Dr. Smita  Professor 21.1.2020 Tuesday 3:00am to 4:00pm

19 Dr. Malvika Dr. Bharti Professor 22.1.2020 Wednedday 3:00am to 4:00pm Abnormality of 

puberty-1

20 23.1.2020 Thursday 3:00am to 4:00pm

21 Dr. sunakshi 24.1.2020 Friday 3:00am to 4:00pm CASE 

22 25.1.2020 Saturday 3:00am to 4:00pm All Faculty

23 Dr. Vidhika Dr. Neeta
 Associate 

Professor

27.1.2020 Monday 3:00am to 4:00pm

ABN-II

24 Dr. Neeta

Associate 

Professor
28.1.2020 Tuesday 3:00am to 4:00pm PG Teaching

25

Dr. Shristi Dr. Smita Professor 29.1.2020 Wednedday 3:00am to 4:00pm Physiological 

Changes in 

Pragnency-I

26 30.1.2020 Thursday 3:00am to 4:00pm

27 Dr. Priya 31.1.2020 Friday 3:00am to 4:00pm CASE 

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR P.G TEACHING 

Department:Obst& Gyne

Month: January - 2020


